MTSKU7045 Series
SMD Power Inductors - 7045 Size
Webpage Sample kit Support ToolsBuy Online
RoHS
Compliant
Lead FreePb
ApplicationsProduct Image
*Displayed image is only for reference purpose, original product may vary.

indirectly, any claim of personal injury or death associated with such unintended or unauthorized use, even if such claim alleges that Magno Teknik was negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part. Magno Teknik is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative
Action Employer. This literature is subject to all applicable copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
A
A
D
C
F E
4.2
2.2
7.8
XXX
Webpage Sample kit Support ToolsBuy Online
A (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm)
7.00±0.20 2.00±0.10 4.50±0.30 4 ref 1.2 ref
Part Number L(uH) Tolerance DCR (Ω±20%) IDC (A) (MAX)
MTSKU70453R3 3.3 ±20% 0.02 2.5
MTSKU70454R7 4.7 ±20% 0.03 2
MTSKU70456R8 6.8 ±20% 0.039 1.7
MTSKU7045100 10 ±20% 0.04 1.3
MTSKU7045150 15 ±20% 0.054 1.1
MTSKU7045220 22 ±20% 0.08 0.9
MTSKU7045330 33 ±20% 0.13 0.82
MTSKU7045470 47 ±20% 0.16 0.75
MTSKU7045680 68 ±20% 0.2 0.6
MTSKU7045101 100 ±20% 0.3 0.5
MTSKU7045151 150 ±20% 0.48 0.4
MTSKU7045221 220 ±20% 0.8 0.33
MTSKU7045331 330 ±20% 1.1 0.25
MTSKU7045471 470 ±20% 1.6 0.22
MTSKU7045681 680 ±20% 2 0.2
MTSKU7045102 1000 ±20% 2.5 0.14
magno Teknik
4.90
2.20
6.40